
TMEA Region 30 Directory Information 

 

TMEA Region 30 Vocal Website - www.region30vocal.com 

Required forms, policies, procedures,fee,, and audition information will be posted here 

for director review and use 

 

UIL Region 30 Website - http://www.texasmusicforms.com/regions/30/ 

 

Eric Cooley-Region Chair 
Burleson Centennial High School 

Cell Phone: (254) 722-4920 
Email:  region30vocal@gmail.com 

Clinton Hardy-MS/JH Chair 
Trinity Springs Middle School 
Office Phone: (817) 744-3568 

Email: region30msvocal@gmail.com 

Amy Fambrough-Chair Elect 
Timber Creek High School 

Office Phone: (817) 744-2460 
Email:  Amy.Fambrough@kellerisd.net 

Ruben Castanuela-Chair Elect 
Fossil Hill MS 

Office Phone: (682) 553-7628 
Email:  Ruben.castanuela@kellerisd.net 

David Ward-Secretary 
Fossil Ridge High School 

Office Phone: (817) 744-1917 
Email:  DavidLWArd777@gmail.com 

Courtney Patten-Secretary 
Kerr Middle School 

Office Phone: (817) 245-0852 
Email:  cpatten@bisdmail.net 

Wesley Vance-Treasurer 
Cleburne High School 

Cell Phone: (940) 453-8807 
Email:  benjamin.vance@cleburne.k12.tx.us 

Randall Walters-Treasurer 
Acton Middle School 

Office Phone: (817) 408-4817 
Cell Phone: (817) 776-1339 

Email:  randall.walters@granburyisd.org 

Karen Paul-Technology Administrator 
Aledo High School 

Cell Phone: (817) 975-5556 
Email:  kpaul@aledo.k12.tx.us 

Christine Zimmerman-Technology Administrator 
Acton Middle School 

Office Phone: (817) 408-4817 
Email:  bridges5678@yahoo.com 

 

General & High School Email - region30vocal@gmail.com 

 

MIddle School/JH Email - region30mschoir@gmail.com 

 

Remind News Feeds - Text the following codes to 81010 to subscribe  

General Information - @r30vocal 

High School Information - @r30hsv 

MS/JH Information - @r30msv 

http://www.region30vocal.com/
mailto:region30msvocal@gmail.com
mailto:region30vocal@gmail.com
mailto:region30mschoir@gmail.com
https://www.remind.com/classes/r30vocal/messages/announcements/everyone
https://www.remind.com/classes/r30msv/messages/announcements/everyone

